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SHORTBREAD BISCUITS HALF-COATED
IN DARK CHOCOLATE
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INGREDIENTS: Flour (Wheat Flour,
Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable
Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark
Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: Sodium
Hydrogen Carbonate.

« 0 g0 @@ 0000
.00 000 w0
.00 °

KT ]

ALLERGENS: For allergens, including cereals

C H OCO LATE : | : . 6 containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.
COATED 5 . e ’ May also contain milk, egg, & tree nuts.
SHORTBREAD

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.
Once opened, store in an airtight container
and consume within 2 weeks.
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Suitable for Vegetarians.

Best Before see bottom of pack.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values

FAT 27.9g
of which saturates

CARBOHYDRATE 67.3g
of which sugars

traditionally made SALT
Packed in the UK for ETERNAL GROCER

Eternal Grocer is a trading name of Spicers of Hythe,
70g e Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, Tyne & Wear NEI0 OES
Tel: +44 (0)1207 528 123

3mm Bleed

‘ Label Width: +210.mm \

+205.mm

Artwork Information

Size: H+128.mm x W+210.mm
Underlap: 5mm Right Hand Side Eﬁgifzs,ﬁ of Hythe

Bleed: 3mm RANGE: Eternal Grocer
PRODUCT: Chocolate Coated

Seam: 3mm Shortbread

SIZE: 210mm W x 128mm H
MATERIAL CMYK P872C

FINISH
PRINT: CMYK + 1 SPOT P872C MET

CBT Packaging Ltd.
Unit D2 Zenith, Paycocke Road, Basildon, Essex SS14 3DW
Tel. +44 (0)1268 247380 Email. sales@cbtpackaging.co.uk Web. www.cbtpackaging.co.uk
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